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PARKING

LAY OUT PLAN OF MARBLE
TRADER MANDI AT MATSYA
INDUSTRIAL AREA ALWAR

SCALE:- 1 CM = 10.0 M.
DRG.
NO.

REV-I   IPI/1213/2002/DT. 14/11/2002
REV-II  IPI/776/2011/DT. 13/10/2011

TRACED FROM H.O. DRG. NO.
IPI/996/2000 DT. 01.12.2000

TYPE SIZE IN METER NOS.
SET BACKS

SIDE REARAREA IN SQ.M. FRONT

J 12.50 X 21.00 09262.50 3.00 1.50 1.50

J1 12.50 X 20.00 09250.00 3.00 1.50 1.50

S 3.0 X 4.50 4018.00
WITH 3.0X4.50 M.
WIDE PLATFORM

N

TOTAL 58

PARKINGPARKING

PARKING

J

J1

COMM. PLOT
728.0 SQM.

7.50

7.50

3.00

7.50

LEGEND :-
1. CLEAR VACANT PLOTS (GREEN)

2. PLOT UNDER TEMPORARY

ENCROACHMENT/DISPUTE (YELLOW)

3. PLOT UNDER ENCROACHMENT/DISPUTE (RED)
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